SUSPENSION | ELEBASE ON CHAIN

2 |C€l || [V
Lamps not included, consult light source guide for our advice. P20
Base @ 10 cm
40 cm
20cm
@28cm
CODE TYPE FINISH WATT VOLT FITTING
ELB0O01200 Elébase on chain Bronze 15 230 E27
ELB101200 Elébase on chain Brushed nickel 15 230 E27
ELB201200 Elébase on chain Chrome 15 230 E27

Contact us for:

Customisation, connectivity or halogen version of the collection
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ELEBASE ON TUBE

Lamps not included, consult light source guide for our advice.

CODE

ELB001206
ELB001210
ELB101206
ELB101210
ELB201206
ELB201210

Elébase
Elébase
Elébase
Elébase
Elébase

Elébase

on

on

on

on

on

on

TYPE

short fube 40 cm - 60 cm
long fube 60 cm - 100 cm
short tube 40 cm - 60 cm
long tube 60 cm - 100 cm
short tube 40 cm - 60 cm

long tube 60 cm - 100 cm

C€ |+

IP 20
Base @ 10cm
&)
3 Short tube
. A 40/60 cm
. OR
' Long tube
[_H ! 60/100 cm
20cm
@28cm
FINISH WATT VOLT
Bronze 15 230
Bronze 15 230
Brushed nickel 15 230
Brushed nickel 15 230
Chrome 15 230
Chrome 15 230

FITTING

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27

Contact us for:

Customisation, connectivity or halogen version of the collection




SUSPENSION

ELEBASE ON PROFILE

Lamps not included, consult light source guide for our advice.

3

IP 20

5cm

3em |

40 cm

20cm

75/120cm

CODE

ELB002201
ELB003202
ELB102201
ELB103202
ELB202201
ELB203202

Elébase
Elébase
Elébase
Elébase
Elébase

Elébase

Contact us for:

on

on

on

on

on

on

profile
profile
profile
profile
profile

profile

TYPE

with
with
with
with
with
with

chain
chain
chain
chain
chain

chain

75 cm - 2L
120 cm - 3L
75 cm - 2L
120 cm - 3L
75 cm - 2L
120 cm - 3L

FINISH

Bronze
Bronze
Brushed nickel
Brushed nickel
Chrome

Chrome

Customisation, connectivity or halogen version of the collection

WATT

WO W N W N

X 15
x 15

VOLT

230
230
230
230
230
230

FITTING

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
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I ELEBASE MULTIPLE ON TUBE

58 € || |\
Lamps not included, consult light source guide for our advice. P20
Base @10 cm
Ll || e
Imfﬁm
12cm1
20cm]
110/130 cm

CODE TYPE FINISH WATT VOLT FITTING
ELBOO2UO0S Elébase double with short tube 40 - 60 cm Bronze 2x15 230 E27
ELBOO2U10 Elébase double with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm Bronze 2x15 230 E27
ELBOO3WO06 Elébase triple with short tube 40 cm - 60 cm Bronze 3x 15 230 E27
ELBOO3WI10 Elébase triple with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm Bronze 3 x15 230 E27
ELB102UO06 Elébase double with short tube 40 - 60 cm Brushed nickel 2x15 230 E27
ELB102U10 Elébase double with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm  Brushed nickel 2x15 230 E27
ELB103WO0é Elébase triple with short tube 40 cm - 60 cm Brushed nickel 3x 15 230 E27
ELB1O3W10 Elébase friple with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm Brushed nickel 3x 15 230 E27
ELB202U06 Elébase double with short tube 40 - 60 cm Chrome 2x15 230 E27
ELB202U10 Elébase double with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm Chrome 2x15 230 E27
ELB203WO06 Elébase triple with short tube 40 cm - 60 cm Chrome 3x15 230 E27
ELB203W10 Elébase triple with long tube 60 cm - 100 cm Chrome 3x15 230 E27

Contact us for:

Customisation, connectivity or halogen version of the collection




